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10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ZE 17§

100/1000Mbps SFP ZE 17§

10/100/1000M & Full/Half Duplex auto-nogotiation
o M M22| : 512kb RAM

MAC EIO|= : 1K

IEEE 802.3x Full Duplex S& |0

Back pressure Half Duplex 2 X 0f

Automatic MDI/MDI-X crossover

Broadcast storm protection

5vDC H# %, 3w &H|FE (AC/DC OtEH HE)
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WE AFO|= (W x D x H) : 70 x 95 x 25 mm (0.165 kg)
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429 x 230 x 90 mm

50/60Hz 1.2A MAX.

OUTPUT: 5VDC 12A

FUSE 3A
INPUT: 100-265VAC

1.Green is normal.
2.Red fault has sound to give an alarm.
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1.Green is normal.

@ Notice:
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10/100/1000 Mbps 100/1000 Mbps
DIVA-ME1 2 1 1 x SFP 0 ~ 70°C
DIVA-ME2 3 2 1 x SFP 0 ~ 70°C
DIVA-1S0503S 3 2 1 x SFP -40 ~ +85°C
DIVA-1S0505S 5 4 1 x SFP -40 ~ +85°C
SFP 2§
23y £d S 2k
DIVA-SFP-SX 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 550m, 850nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-SX-2km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-LX-20km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-BIDI-LX-20km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310/1490nm, DDM 0~70°C
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